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We are pleased to present 2021Late FalEdition of the Membership Directoirthe Connecticut Conference of Independent
Colleges (CCIC).

1 Please use the CCIC Directory to make valuable cqatiscnmighin similar positions at other institutions

1 When seeking vendors and service, we encourage you to review our Corporate Affiliate Program, Member information
beginning after the member institution listings.

1 The Directory will be updatiedgterly. Please email any changes or corrections to us at directory@theccic.org.

Using the Directory Member Institutions
CCIC has identifigiieen institutional positions that are common across all campuses a|pertus Magnus College
While the titles may vary, the roles are simifaaximize the usefulness of the directory
for mailings and communication with individuals in similafifietes ptisitions are Connecticut College
corsistent, as numbered below, for each member. Fairfield University
Please note that when an individual fills multiple roles on campus, the contact | GoodwikUniversity
information is repeated. .

Mitchell College
Key to Directory Roles Quinnipiac University
1. President
2. Presidentds Assistant Rensselaer at Hartford
3. Chief Academic Officer : :
4. ChieDevelopment Officer Sacred Heart University
5. Chief Financial Officer Trinity College
6. Chief Student Affairs Officer Uni itv of Brid ¢
7. Chief Admissions Officer nIVErsity ot bridgepor
8. Director of Institutional Research University of Hartford
9. Chief Public Relations Officer ) )
10. Legislative Liaison University of New Haven
11. Chief Financial Aid Officer University of Saint Joseph
12. Chief Technology Officer
13. Chief Career Placement Officer Wesleyan University
14. Chief Human Resources Officer . .
15. Chief Facilities Officer Yale University




Connecticut Conferenceloflependent Colleges

71 Raymon&oad
West Hartfqr@€T 0603;
www.theccic.o

Ms. Jennifer Widness, President
(860) 678005

(860) 33B948mobile

(860 788464 Fax
widnessj@theccic.org

Ms. Maura Provench: Vice President of Research and Administration
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860.678.0005 provencherm@theccic.org

Ms. Nicole Berube

Program Assistant

860.678.0005 beruben@theccic.org



http://www.theccic.org/

CCIC Member Institutions

Dr. Marc M. Camille Dr. Katherine Bergeron Dr. Mark R. Nemec Mr. Mark Scheinberg Dr. Tracy Hyy
Albertus Magnus Colleg Connecticut College Fairfield University Goodwikniversity Mitchell College

Dr. John J. Petillo Dr. Joanne Berg&weeney Dr.Danielle Wikn
Quinnipiac University Rensselaer at Hartford ~ Sacred Heart Universit Trinity College University of Bridgeport

S R

Dr.Gregory S. Woodwarc Dr. Steven Kaplan Dr. Rhona Free Dr. Michael S. Roth Dr. Peter Salovey
University of Hartford University of New Havel University of Saint Jose Wesleyan University Yale University




Institution

Albertus Magnus College
700 Prospect Street
New Haven, CT 06511
www.albertus.edu

Connecticut College
270 Mohegan Avenue
New Londen, CT 06320
www.conncoll.edu
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Dr. Marc M. Camille
Ms. Lynne M. Hennessy
Dr. Sean P. O'Connell
Ms. Mary Young

Ms. Lauri Strimkovsky
Mr. Andrew Foster
Ms. Andrea Kovacs
Mr. Jeffrey Luoma
Ms. Andrea Kovacs
Ms. Andrea Kovacs
Ms. Michelle Cochran
Dr. Steven Gstalder
Mr. Patrick Clifford
Ms. Renee Sullivan

Dr. Katherine Bergeron
Ms. Robinette Tucker
Dr. Jeff Cole

Ms. Kimberly Verstandig
Mr. Rich Madonna

Dr. Victor Arcelus

Mr. Andrew Strickler

Dr. John Nugent

Ms. Kimberly Verstandig
Ms. Tiffany Thiele

Mr. Sean Martin

Mr. W. Lee Hisle

Ms. Persephone Hall
Mr. Larry Lewellen

Mr. Rich Madonna

Role[Title

President

Executive Assistant to the President

Vice President for Academic Affairs

Vice President for Advancement

Vice President for Finance and Administration

Vice President for Student Affairs

Vice President for Enrollment Management and Marketing
Director of Institutional Research and Assessment

Vice President for Enrollment Management and Marketing
Vice President for Enrollment Management and Marketing

Director of Financial Aid

Vice President for Library and Information Technology Services
Director Office of Career and Professional Development
Director of Human Resources

Vacant

President

Senior Assistant for the President's Office

Dean of the Faculty

Vice President for College Advancement
Vice President for Finance and Administration

Dean of Students

Dean of Admission and Financial Aid

Director of Institutional Research and Planning
Vice President for College Advancement
National Media Relations Manager

Director of Financial Aid

Vice President for Information Services/College Librarian
Hale Family Director, Hale Center for Career Development
Interim Vice President for Human Resources

Vice President for Finance and Administration

Email Address

mcamille@albertus.edu
Ihennessy@albertus.edu
soconnell@albertus.edu
myoung@albertus.edu

afoster@albertus.edu
akovacs@albertus.edu
jluoma@albertus.edu
akovacs@albertus.edu
akovacs@albertus.edu
mcochran@albertus.edu
sgstalder@albertus.edu
pclifford1@albertus.edu
rsullivan@albertus.edu

kbergeron@conncoll.edu
rstuc@conncoll.edu
jcole1@conncoll.edu
kverstan@conncoll.edu
rmadonna@conncoll.edu
varcelus@conncoll.edu
astrickl@conncoll.edu
jdnug@conncoll.edu
kverstan@conncoll.edu
tthiele@conncoll.edu
smartin? @conncoll.edu
wihis@conncoll.edu
phall3@conncoll.edu
llewellen@conncoll.edu
rmadonna@conncoll.edu

Phone

(203) 773-8529
(203) 773-8529
(203) 773-8539
(203) 773-8521

(203) 773-8542
(203) 773-8502
(203) 773-8573
(203) 773-8502
(203) 773-8502
(203) 773-8508
(203) 773-0129
(203) 773-6989
(203) 773-4474

(860) 439-2666
(860) 439-2666
(860) 439-2033
(860) 439-2408
(860) 439-2044
(860) 439-2832
(860) 439-2200
(860) 439-5266
(860) 439-2408
(860) 439-2307
(860) 439-2058
(860) 439-2650
(860) 439-2770
(860) 439-2085
(860) 439-2044






